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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Robin T ashjian1783
Cobra

8.550 9.025 9.3008.950 35.825
5T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Brooke  Eggleston1225
Aeria ls

8.550 8.350 9.0259.050 34.975
5T 5 3 6 2 

2 

Hayden F lynn1266
Kennett

8.250 8.925 8.8258.825 34.825
10T 2T 6 8 3 

3 

Na tta llie  Glinski1310
Aeria ls

8.400 7.800 9.4259.100 34.725
8 11 1T 1 4T

4T

Lauryn Dorr1210
W orld C lass

8.900 7.900 8.9259.000 34.725
1 9T 4 7 4T

4T

Brenna  Lynch1460
Cartwhee ls

8.750 8.000 8.8009.100 34.650
3 8 1T 9 6 

6 

O livia  Co le -bugay1146
Cobra

8.600 8.775 8.6508.525 34.550
4 4 9 10 7 

7 

M aya  T hom as1792
GTC

8.850 8.200 8.6008.250 33.900
2 6 13 11 8 

8 

Elizabe th Donne lly1206
Aeria ls

8.500 8.050 9.0508.050 33.650
7 7 15 5 9 

9 

Lo la  Leonard1437
Aeria ls

8.250 6.850 9.2008.700 33.000
10T 14 7 3 10 

10 

A lexia  Chr is tofor id is1132
Kennett

8.300 7.125 9.1258.300 32.850
9 12 11T 4 11 

11 

Em erson Beavin1046
Cobra

7.100 8.925 8.5008.300 32.825
15 2T 11T 13 12 

12 

C la ra  Leone1440
Cartwhee ls

8.050 7.900 8.0008.350 32.300
12 9T 10 14 13 

13 

A lyssa  App1022
Tweed's

7.550 5.650 8.5508.675 30.425
13 15 8 12 14 

14 

M ackenz ie  Grandolfo1314
Kennett

7.400 6.900 7.2008.100 29.600
14 13 14 15 15 

15 
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